
Sr. No. TYPE FOLIO HOLDER Warrant_No DIV_SHARES INTERIM 2018-2019 INTERIM 2020-2021 INTERIM 2021-2022 INTERIM 2022-2023 INTERIM 2023-2024 INTERIM 2024-2025

1 CDSL 1201060000606821 SNEHALATA BALWANT PATIL 1404297 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

2 CDSL 1201060001289073 MANSUKH BACHUBHAI KANANI 1401694 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

3 CDSL 1201090002213884 DAJI KRISHNA ZINJURTE 1602863 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

4 CDSL 1201090002634433 HARESH BHAGVANBHAI CHAUDHARI 1403100 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

5 CDSL 1201090006684151 TANMAY SATISH SADAVARTE . 1629104 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

6 CDSL 1201130000563021 PRADIPKUMAR UDAJIRAO CHAVAN 1724561 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

7 CDSL 1201210100038945 INDU GROVER 1401187 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

8 CDSL 1201210100064999 RAVINDRA DHANADIA 1401141 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

9 CDSL 1201210100209381 DINESH . AGARWAL 1401027 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

10 CDSL 1201210100339654 GHANSHYAM BIHANI HUF 1401029 21.00                           42.00                                       46.50                                               37.00                                                46.50                                                 50.70                                                  50.70                                                

11 CDSL 1201210100489111 MANOJ KUMAR MODI 1400976 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

12 CDSL 1201320000108213 GITABEN KIRTIBHAI JATANIYA 1401829 1.00                              2.00                                          2.50                                                  2.00                                                   2.50                                                    2.70                                                     2.70                                                   

13 CDSL 1201330000881543 KANJI SOMJI PATEL 1626564 21.00                           42.00                                       46.50                                               37.00                                                46.50                                                 50.70                                                  50.70                                                

14 CDSL 1201370000354384 DHEERAJ GOYAL 1442140 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

15 CDSL 1201770100092538 GITEEKA BAID 1712292 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

16 CDSL 1201770100368313 GAUTAM GOLANI 1400809 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

17 CDSL 1201770100400390 LOKESH SHARMA 1400907 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

18 CDSL 1201770100403066 RUKHMANI DEVI 1705489 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

19 CDSL 1201770100470108 CHANDRA BEHARI JAJOO 1442162 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

20 CDSL 1201770100605859 RAJESH KARWA 1401120 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

21 CDSL 1201770100703356 MOOLCHAND BHARWANI 1401034 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

22 CDSL 1201770100704351 SAVITRI JHAWAR 1715790 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

23 CDSL 1201770100775054 MAYA GUPTA 1400463 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

24 CDSL 1201770100897121 NAVIN KUMAR 1704717 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

25 CDSL 1201770101078381 VIKASH SARAF HUF . 1400857 21.00                           42.00                                       46.50                                               37.00                                                46.50                                                 50.70                                                  50.70                                                

26 CDSL 1201770101101331 VIKAS ANAND 1400625 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

27 CDSL 1201770101112939 MANAJIT JOSHI 1400903 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

28 CDSL 1201770101120437 DEV RAJ CHOPRA 1461787 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

29 CDSL 1201800000067442 DAXABEN HARIDAS OZA 1401312 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

30 CDSL 1201800000231354 ATUL TULSIDAS GOKANI 1401500 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

31 CDSL 1201910100129671 RITA KANSAL 1400432 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

32 CDSL 1201910101328280 MANOJ KUMAR 1400396 126.00                        252.00                                    315.00                                             252.00                                              315.00                                              340.20                                               340.20                                             

33 CDSL 1201910300437215 GOUTAM DEY 1691149 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

34 CDSL 1202060000074231 JAI CHAND JAIN 1400478 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

35 CDSL 1202060000327941 SUBHASH GUPTA 1400684 20.00                           40.00                                       50.00                                               40.00                                                50.00                                                 54.00                                                  54.00                                                

36 CDSL 1202060000392870 MAYUR JAIN 1400483 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

37 CDSL 1202060000992346 INDRA SHARMA 1448304 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

38 CDSL 1202290000016914 LAKESH MITTAL 1400283 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

39 CDSL 1202300001175661 RAM SURAT YADAV 1447558 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

40 CDSL 1202600000028242 KIRSHANA DEVI 1400175 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

41 CDSL 1202700000328784 HARDIK YOGESH PANDYA 1583749 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

42 CDSL 1202890000538708 GHANSHYAM DAS LAKHANI (HUF) 1401042 21.00                           42.00                                       46.50                                               37.00                                                46.50                                                 50.70                                                  50.70                                                

43 CDSL 1202890000720538 PRASAD YASHVANT JOSHI 1404052 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

44 CDSL 1202990001438312 NIRMAL KUMAR SUREKA 1728522 13.00                           26.00                                       32.50                                               26.00                                                32.50                                                 35.10                                                  35.10                                                

45 CDSL 1202990002520793 TANUJ KATARIA 1422529 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

46 CDSL 1202990004211092 JYOTSANA MANOJKUMAR DAVE 1719026 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

47 CDSL 1202990004610468 SUMIT KUMAR 1400301 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

48 CDSL 1203000000175066 MANISH MOTILAL MAHESHWARI 1403488 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

49 CDSL 1203000001097521 T SARANYA 1666512 1.00                              2.00                                          2.50                                                  2.00                                                   2.50                                                    2.70                                                     2.70                                                   

50 CDSL 1203210000099209 MADHAV ANANDA PATIL 1404375 10.00                           20.00                                       25.00                                               20.00                                                25.00                                                 27.00                                                  27.00                                                

51 CDSL 1203230000026539 BHANUMATI JAYANTILAL DOSANI 1403974 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

52 CDSL 1203300000055196 SACHIN MAHESHKUMAR PATEL 1525404 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

53 CDSL 1203320000134939 BHARAT KISHANPRASAD DARAK 1400008 777.00                        1,554.00                                1,942.50                                        1,554.00                                         1,942.50                                          2,097.90                                           2,097.90                                         

54 CDSL 1203320001211415 RAJKAMAL GOPIKISAN MANTRI 1404466 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

55 CDSL 1203320001439614 JAGRUTIBEN M DAVE 1401505 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

56 CDSL 1203320002031674 SANJAYKUMAR MANILAL PATEL 1512632 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

57 CDSL 1203320002077941 MEHUL BECHARBHAI PATEL 1526844 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

58 CDSL 1203320002737351 SANGEETA DEVI MEHTA 1401255 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

59 CDSL 1203320003456768 KALPESHKUMAR T PATEL 1403062 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

60 CDSL 1203320004415247 PUNITKUMAR VALLABDAS PARIKH 1403558 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

61 CDSL 1203320007117476 RAMAWATAR SHARMA 1401045 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

62 CDSL 1203320009285912 AKASH GOPALDAS NAWLANI 1625942 84.00                           168.00                                    210.00                                             168.00                                              210.00                                              226.80                                               226.80                                             

63 CDSL 1203320011372675 NARENDRAKUMAR LALJIBHAI FALDU 1489214 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

64 CDSL 1203320012339820 BANWARI LAL 1715825 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

65 CDSL 1203330000393825 POOJA LITORIA 1404622 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

66 CDSL 1203330000510724 KUNAL R RAO 1402450 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

67 CDSL 1203330000871041 AKHIL DEDHIA 1616304 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

68 CDSL 1203350000186060 ANKIT DALAL . 1401113 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

69 CDSL 1203350000312124 MADHU JANGID 1401126 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

70 CDSL 1203350000448730 VIKAS SUROLIA 1715100 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

71 CDSL 1203350000976883 SAURABH KUMAR GARG 1400938 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

72 CDSL 1203390000051731 MOHINI HARISHBHAI GORI 1401750 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

73 CDSL 1203410000487688 JENISH DINESHKUMAR RUPARELIYA 1519720 20.00                           40.00                                       50.00                                               40.00                                                50.00                                                 54.00                                                  54.00                                                

74 CDSL 1203450000142819 SAVITRI DEVI TIBREWAL 1728830 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

75 CDSL 1203450000381360 SATYANARAYAN AGARWAL 1692154 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

76 CDSL 1203450000807212 PRITIBEN PRAKASHKUMAR PATEL 1402780 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

77 CDSL 1203480000001890 MANOHAR LAL AHUJA 1712438 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

78 CDSL 1203600000573547 SURESH TUKARAM SUTAR 1404307 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

79 CDSL 1203600001171811 SUMIT VERMA 1404147 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

80 CDSL 1203660000067856 SANTOSH DEVI KACHOLIA 1400518 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

81 CDSL 1203660000262159 GAJENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL 1441772 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

82 CDSL 1203680000040481 INDRA TIWARI 1401048 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

83 CDSL 1203710000018957 VIMALA SAREMALJI JAIN 1722620 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

84 CDSL 1203840001048605 JITIN DASWANI 1460820 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

85 CDSL 1204060000010579 KHAJAIQBAL . 1727485 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

86 CDSL 1204150000258671 DIPESH P GANDHI (HUF) 1722299 21.00                           42.00                                       46.50                                               37.00                                                46.50                                                 50.70                                                  50.70                                                

87 CDSL 1204220000013646 HITESH HIMMATLAL SHUKLA 1402721 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

88 CDSL 1204220000060625 TARANGKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA PATEL 1402976 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

89 CDSL 1204330000057721 VAIBHAV GUPTA 1404516 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

90 CDSL 1204370000350081 RITA RATHI 1618084 84.00                           168.00                                    210.00                                             168.00                                              210.00                                              226.80                                               226.80                                             

91 CDSL 1204370000391080 SUNITA GUPTA 1714639 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

92 CDSL 1204470000840792 N V KALYAN SRIKUMAR J 1404834 2.00                              4.00                                          5.00                                                  4.00                                                   5.00                                                    5.40                                                     5.40                                                   

93 CDSL 1204470001487201 KIRANKUMAR C PARMAR 1402812 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

94 CDSL 1204470002847064 SVITA DEVI SONI 1401050 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

95 CDSL 1204470003376544 RAMESH BHUTRA 1400112 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

96 CDSL 1204470005446804 JAYSHRIBEN AMBALAL PATEL 1403247 18.00                           36.00                                       45.00                                               36.00                                                45.00                                                 48.60                                                  48.60                                                

97 CDSL 1204720000935941 INDIRABEN BALKRISHNA GUJARATI 1550720 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

98 CDSL 1204720001472396 RAJESH KUMAR CHAUHAN 1653893 105.00                        210.00                                    262.50                                             210.00                                              262.50                                              283.50                                               283.50                                             

99 CDSL 1204720002489268 SHWETA KUMARI 1647547 84.00                           168.00                                    210.00                                             168.00                                              210.00                                              226.80                                               226.80                                             

100 CDSL 1204720010267987 SIVATHANU PILLAI S 1674579 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

101 CDSL 1204720012396125 J KIRAN KUMAR MULUKUTLA 1652076 21.00                           42.00                                       41.50                                               33.00                                                41.50                                                 44.70                                                  44.70                                                

102 CDSL 1204780000092794 VINABEN RATILAL PATEL 1402822 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

103 CDSL 1204840000146600 DEEP SHAH 1402429 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

104 CDSL 1205100000012516 VIJAY KUMAR 1415223 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

105 CDSL 1205150000155715 RINA RAMESH SHAH 1599548 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

106 CDSL 1206270000012448 NEELAMBEN HARESHKUMAR MAKHIJA 1524449 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

107 CDSL 1206420003961397 M K CHAITANYA 1646413 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

108 CDSL 1206500000026366 ANJU . 1442960 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

109 CDSL 1206590000005375 KAILASH CHAND TAILOR 1401110 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

110 CDSL 1207020000530120 PATEL HITESH RANCHHODBHAI (HUF) 1509702 21.00                           42.00                                       46.50                                               37.00                                                46.50                                                 50.70                                                  50.70                                                

111 CDSL 1207020000753452 SUBHASH CHUNILAL SUTHAR 1524666 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                



Sr. No. TYPE FOLIO HOLDER Warrant_No DIV_SHARES INTERIM 2018-2019 INTERIM 2020-2021 INTERIM 2021-2022 INTERIM 2022-2023 INTERIM 2023-2024 INTERIM 2024-2025

112 CDSL 1207100000075375 JIGAR NARENDRABHAI DAVE 1514013 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

113 CDSL 1301440001574819 SUMAN KUMAR TIWARI 1640913 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

114 CDSL 1301440001959665 SUMAN SHUKLA . 1402877 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

115 CDSL 1301520000061753 CHETAS MANUBHAI SACHANIYA 1402705 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

116 CDSL 1301670000530632 JAYANTIBHAI GIRDHARBHAI PARMAR 1403627 10.00                           20.00                                       25.00                                               20.00                                                25.00                                                 27.00                                                  27.00                                                

117 CDSL 1301760000117163 CHANDRA KANTA POKHARNA 1400864 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

118 CDSL 1301760000182421 HANSA SAMDANI 1400867 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

119 CDSL 1301760000223955 RAGHUBIR SINGH 1400868 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

120 CDSL 1301760000384703 INDRA RANKA 1404590 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

121 CDSL 1301760000506195 SAMPAT LAL BAFNA 1401087 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

122 CDSL 1301760000571244 KAMLESH KUMAWAT . 1400787 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

123 CDSL 1301760000702310 DILIP SINGH CHAUHAN 1400889 63.00                           126.00                                    157.50                                             126.00                                              157.50                                              170.10                                               170.10                                             

124 CDSL 1301870000066746 SATISHCHANDRA ZAVERCHAND SHAH 1403652 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

125 CDSL 1301990000086172 JAYANTILAL HIRACHAND VASA 1401350 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

126 CDSL 1301990000116658 JAGDISH DWARKADASH BARAI 1401355 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

127 CDSL 1301990000307058 HERMA DINESHBHAI BHAGWANJI 1401457 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

128 CDSL 1302310000063629 DILIP BHAGCHAND JETHANI(HUF) 1635519 21.00                           42.00                                       46.50                                               37.00                                                46.50                                                 50.70                                                  50.70                                                

129 CDSL 1302590001186826 SAHADEV PRAKASH SINGHAL 1401099 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

130 CDSL 1304140000743337 MUKESH NARANBHAI PATEL 1403070 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

131 CDSL 1304140004716032 GAURAV KHERA 1400190 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

132 NSDL IN30011810616048 CHANDER KALA 1713135 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

133 NSDL IN30011811134378 KAMLESH 1432831 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

134 NSDL IN30011811363944 MINAKSHI GUPTA 1400147 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

135 NSDL IN30014210257504 PREKSHIT MEHTA 1400037 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

136 NSDL IN30018312322405 RAMAN KUMAR BABBAR 1712823 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

137 NSDL IN30023910905968 ABHIJIT SURESH JAGIRDAR 1723337 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

138 NSDL IN30023912314432 SATISH BILAYE 1709992 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

139 NSDL IN30028010461124 SHAH JITENDRA MANILAL 1622902 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

140 NSDL IN30032710249542 PARWATI AGARWAL 1680902 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

141 NSDL IN30034310667475 PRAJAPATI  VIJAY  KESHAVLAL 1402860 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

142 NSDL IN30034310757115 RAJESH  UPENDRABHAI  PANCHAL 1718050 21.00                           42.00                                       46.50                                               37.00                                                46.50                                                 50.70                                                  50.70                                                

143 NSDL IN30034310966963 PATEL  BHAVIK  PURSHOTTAMBHAI 1402779 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

144 NSDL IN30034311058485 SANDEEP  KANTILAL  BAVARIA 1402434 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

145 NSDL IN30034311109687 KAGDI  RAMEEZ  MOHAMEDRAFIK 1402529 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

146 NSDL IN30034320063190 PATEL RANCHODBHAI NAGARBHAI 1403271 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

147 NSDL IN30036021761645 NILESH CHANDRAKANT DESAI 1718961 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

148 NSDL IN30036021761654 CHINMAYI NILESHBHAI DESAI 1718962 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

149 NSDL IN30037810374148 K V KARTHICK 1667524 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

150 NSDL IN30039412243984 RAVI BHUSHAN PRASAD 1405413 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

151 NSDL IN30039414463260 N V SUBBARAO 1404835 63.00                           126.00                                    157.50                                             126.00                                              157.50                                              170.10                                               170.10                                             

152 NSDL IN30039415175029 PARVESH YADAV 1400100 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

153 NSDL IN30039415241510 RAJESH ANAND 1402451 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

154 NSDL IN30039415249544 GOPAL SINGH 1442477 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

155 NSDL IN30039417097896 ANUPAMA MISHRA 1404652 147.00                        294.00                                    367.50                                             294.00                                              367.50                                              396.90                                               396.90                                             

156 NSDL IN30042510135104 SHAILESHKUMAR CHAMPAKBHAI MORKER 1403732 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

157 NSDL IN30045014054260 HARSH VARDHAN RAWAT 1400380 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

158 NSDL IN30051310930989 GURUDAS ATCHUT KAMAT 1404100 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

159 NSDL IN30051311362387 BHASKAR BASU 1405308 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

160 NSDL IN30051311853450 PRADEEP BHATIA 1400052 30.00                           60.00                                       75.00                                               60.00                                                75.00                                                 81.00                                                  81.00                                                

161 NSDL IN30051312908770 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 1659131 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

162 NSDL IN30051314558765 AGATHIAN G 1405030 4.00                              8.00                                          10.00                                               8.00                                                   10.00                                                 10.80                                                  10.80                                                

163 NSDL IN30051314830812 PRASHANT R PRAJAPATI 1403125 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

164 NSDL IN30051315387894 CHIRAG R MEHTA 1403691 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

165 NSDL IN30051316249323 RITA H RUPARELIA 1717004 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

166 NSDL IN30051317520695 RAKESH V SINGH 1402722 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

167 NSDL IN30051318256200 BALAJI ALLUPATI 1404806 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

168 NSDL IN30051318742698 MARUTI DATTU PATIL 1404048 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

169 NSDL IN30051323453035 AASHNA VIJAY PRAJAPATI 1526357 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

170 NSDL IN30070810582159 JAIRAM SINGH YADAV 1400458 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

171 NSDL IN30070810646485 OM PRAKASH KULDEEP 1715850 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

172 NSDL IN30075711759573 DIVYA ASHOK JAIN 1553195 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

173 NSDL IN30082912010378 SUNITA GAJANAN CHAVAN 1601197 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

174 NSDL IN30086110190593 DIVYA SACHDEV 1408683 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

175 NSDL IN30086110192587 AANCHAL GOEL 1422402 273.00                        546.00                                    682.50                                             546.00                                              682.50                                              737.10                                               737.10                                             

176 NSDL IN30087020014923 PREM  KUMAR  SACHDEVA 1712386 105.00                        210.00                                    262.50                                             210.00                                              262.50                                              283.50                                               283.50                                             

177 NSDL IN30088813366864 JAGANNATH TUKARAM GODE 1404312 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

178 NSDL IN30088814691082 PRADEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL 1400617 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

179 NSDL IN30094010110190 NAVEEN PASRIJA 1400130 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

180 NSDL IN30094010334452 SATYADEV 1425189 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

181 NSDL IN30096610163907 ROHIT KAPAHI 1712728 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

182 NSDL IN30096610636400 NILESH NARENDRA KARMALKAR 1633385 10.00                           20.00                                       25.00                                               20.00                                                25.00                                                 27.00                                                  27.00                                                

183 NSDL IN30096610824957 MANDAKINI DILIPKUMAR PATEL 1516026 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

184 NSDL IN30097410440939 PUJARA RAJESHBHAI M. 1402105 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

185 NSDL IN30097410445460 SHAH CHIRAG VIRENDRABHAI 1402208 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

186 NSDL IN30097410489974 NARENDRA N. KOTECHA HUF 1401282 21.00                           42.00                                       46.50                                               37.00                                                46.50                                                 50.70                                                  50.70                                                

187 NSDL IN30097410496527 VIPUL JAGDISHBHAI NANDA 1401740 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

188 NSDL IN30097410519109 ARVIND A. SHAH 1402413 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

189 NSDL IN30097411154772 KISHOR VANECHAND DOSHI 1402420 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

190 NSDL IN30097411242895 MANISHA KETANBHAI GADANI 1401997 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

191 NSDL IN30097411243822 JAYSHREEBEN RAMESHBHAI AJANI 1716267 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

192 NSDL IN30097411248853 JAIN UTTAMCHAND HUF 1716126 21.00                           42.00                                       46.50                                               37.00                                                46.50                                                 50.70                                                  50.70                                                

193 NSDL IN30097411481869 MEHTA KALPESH SHASHIKANTBHAI 1402302 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

194 NSDL IN30097411752884 ANILBHAI MANJULAL JANI 1402001 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

195 NSDL IN30097411941056 GIDHAVANI KAVYA JAYESHBHAI 1717711 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

196 NSDL IN30098210574605 JYOTIKABEN BHAVESHBHAI PANCHAL 1718930 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

197 NSDL IN30103924549753 NITABEN DHIRENKUMAR MONANI 1401729 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

198 NSDL IN30105510284672 RAJENDRA KUMAR GOSWAMI 1400922 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

199 NSDL IN30109810325600 KULDEEP SHARMA 1723754 63.00                           126.00                                    157.50                                             126.00                                              157.50                                              170.10                                               170.10                                             

200 NSDL IN30112715944600 KRISHNA GUPTA 1400531 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

201 NSDL IN30114310380082 KANCHAN BALA BHATIA 1430425 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

202 NSDL IN30115128225101 HEMRAJ VERSHI HARIA 1567527 21.00                           42.00                                       46.50                                               37.00                                                46.50                                                 50.70                                                  50.70                                                

203 NSDL IN30127630584716 RAJENDRA SHAH 1402627 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

204 NSDL IN30131320177159 PUSHPA KOTHARI 1728399 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

205 NSDL IN30131320509197 YASHWANT 1712717 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

206 NSDL IN30132110503622 KIRIT MAFATLAL PATEL 1402919 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

207 NSDL IN30133018232494 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 1405432 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

208 NSDL IN30133018596240 ANIL BURMAN 1400338 147.00                        294.00                                    367.50                                             294.00                                              367.50                                              396.90                                               396.90                                             

209 NSDL IN30133020951428 RENU GUPTA 1400533 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

210 NSDL IN30133020952473 GAURAV GUPTA 1400534 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

211 NSDL IN30133021791932 ANUSOOYA BHANGDIA 1633621 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

212 NSDL IN30133021868346 RAJNI   SINGH 1451527 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

213 NSDL IN30135610058766 RAMESH   KRISHNA   GAWDE 1722484 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

214 NSDL IN30135630061225 UMA  SHARMA 1408396 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

215 NSDL IN30137210186929 HEMANSHU RAJA 1728386 21.00                           42.00                                       46.50                                               37.00                                                46.50                                                 50.70                                                  50.70                                                

216 NSDL IN30143610625267 RENU GUPTA 1400279 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

217 NSDL IN30146910132256 SHAH GIRABEN RASIKLAL 1483519 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

218 NSDL IN30148530038377 MANALI PATEL 1402742 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

219 NSDL IN30148540036540 MUKESHKUMAR AMRUTLAL PATEL 1402879 1.00                              2.00                                          2.50                                                  2.00                                                   2.50                                                    2.70                                                     2.70                                                   

220 NSDL IN30154914462776 MANJULABEN CHANDRAKANT PAREKH 1489538 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

221 NSDL IN30154931833734 PANKAJ GHIYA 1447986 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

222 NSDL IN30154952072389 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 1431543 105.00                        210.00                                    207.50                                             166.00                                              207.50                                              224.50                                               224.50                                             



Sr. No. TYPE FOLIO HOLDER Warrant_No DIV_SHARES INTERIM 2018-2019 INTERIM 2020-2021 INTERIM 2021-2022 INTERIM 2022-2023 INTERIM 2023-2024 INTERIM 2024-2025

223 NSDL IN30160410037784 PHAILA RAM MEENA 1715173 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

224 NSDL IN30160410127525 MAKRAND NARAYAN GHARAT 1569290 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

225 NSDL IN30163740785372 TUMKUR KADIVELA VANIPRASAD 1405010 84.00                           168.00                                    210.00                                             168.00                                              210.00                                              226.80                                               226.80                                             

226 NSDL IN30164510114857 MINAXI K PARMAR 1501867 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

227 NSDL IN30167010276716 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV 1414644 20.00                           40.00                                       50.00                                               40.00                                                50.00                                                 54.00                                                  54.00                                                

228 NSDL IN30169610192468 SHAGABUDEEN.A.M 1727943 15.00                           30.00                                       37.50                                               30.00                                                37.50                                                 40.50                                                  40.50                                                

229 NSDL IN30177411313087 HARIOM SWARUP SINGH CHAUDHARY 1516160 82.00                           164.00                                    205.00                                             164.00                                              205.00                                              221.40                                               221.40                                             

230 NSDL IN30177411469209 HATIMAL DUGAR 1696715 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

231 NSDL IN30177412891241 RUKHMANI DEVI PUROHIT 1401062 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

232 NSDL IN30177413008503 HIRENKUMAR BALDEVBHAI PATEL 1402927 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

233 NSDL IN30198310036506 ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL 1404476 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

234 NSDL IN30198310036563 MANGLA AGRAWAL 1404477 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

235 NSDL IN30198310220543 ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL 1404479 21.00                           42.00                                       46.50                                               37.00                                                46.50                                                 50.70                                                  50.70                                                

236 NSDL IN30198310399392 MANJU JAIN 1404576 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

237 NSDL IN30198310454300 KAILASH CHAND TANK 1400872 1.00                              2.00                                          2.50                                                  2.00                                                   2.50                                                    2.70                                                     2.70                                                   

238 NSDL IN30198310657887 LOKESH AGRAWAT 1404578 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

239 NSDL IN30198310789963 ADITI AGRAWAL 1404508 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

240 NSDL IN30198310836941 RICHA BAJAJ 1400805 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

241 NSDL IN30199110221318 KSHMA CHIRAGKUMAR SHAH 1721875 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

242 NSDL IN30214810642026 KUSHALAPPA GOWDA M 1727013 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

243 NSDL IN30214810866488 ANITHA 1404881 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

244 NSDL IN30220110863564 KRUSHNA NARAYAN PATIL 1404309 7.00                              14.00                                       17.50                                               14.00                                                17.50                                                 18.90                                                  18.90                                                

245 NSDL IN30220110869350 PISAL PRITESH 1554479 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

246 NSDL IN30220111628579 PULKIT CHOUDHARY 1400513 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

247 NSDL IN30223610323596 NAMRATA KHATWANI 1443793 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

248 NSDL IN30226910942418 HARPREET SINGH 1400280 2.00                              4.00                                          5.00                                                  4.00                                                   5.00                                                    5.40                                                     5.40                                                   

249 NSDL IN30226912023436 PATEL SUNILKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI 1403152 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

250 NSDL IN30229310131729 ANITABEN SUNILKUMAR JAIN 1402931 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

251 NSDL IN30232410409285 KASI REDDY VENKATA SATYAMURTHI 1404826 63.00                           126.00                                    157.50                                             126.00                                              157.50                                              170.10                                               170.10                                             

252 NSDL IN30236510365135 RAM PRAKASH 1400419 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

253 NSDL IN30236510497908 ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL 1400138 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

254 NSDL IN30236510534629 PRIYANKA BEHL 1712810 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

255 NSDL IN30236510853153 ANEET JAIN 1400170 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

256 NSDL IN30246110171873 ANAND  KANUBHAI   PATEL 1718562 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

257 NSDL IN30246110273696 KOKILA  JITENDRA  MEHTA 1718333 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

258 NSDL IN30246110489617 AKSHAY SANJAY CHOUHAN 1663996 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

259 NSDL IN30246110673157 PRABHABEN RUGNATH SAVSANI 1719741 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

260 NSDL IN30249610058913 SULOCHANA DEVI JAIN 1683379 21.00                           42.00                                       46.50                                               37.00                                                46.50                                                 50.70                                                  50.70                                                

261 NSDL IN30258210073086 HARESH RAMNIKLAL SANGHAVI 1554297 21.00                           42.00                                       46.50                                               37.00                                                46.50                                                 50.70                                                  50.70                                                

262 NSDL IN30267930209574 MALKEET KAUR BANSAL 1400298 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

263 NSDL IN30290240288747 TARUN  KUMAR 1698822 5.00                              10.00                                       12.50                                               10.00                                                12.50                                                 13.50                                                  13.50                                                

264 NSDL IN30290242237177 KAJAL KUMAR SINHA 1694858 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

265 NSDL IN30290243815822 RADHARANI  CHINNARI 1571003 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

266 NSDL IN30290247768495 ANGAD DEEP SINGH MATTA 1663574 63.00                           126.00                                    157.50                                             126.00                                              157.50                                              170.10                                               170.10                                             

267 NSDL IN30297810225978 Ketan Gupta 1728367 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

268 NSDL IN30297810502650 SAHDEO CHOUDHARY 1729377 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

269 NSDL IN30298640002543 ANIL GUPTA 1712349 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

270 NSDL IN30302857887339 BABRIYA POOJA NAVINCHANDRA 1402432 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

271 NSDL IN30302858860454 YASH  GUPTA 1418897 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

272 NSDL IN30302864833666 ASHISH  JAISWAL 1692580 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

273 NSDL IN30305210017119 HIREN NAVINCHANDRA PATEL 1718544 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

274 NSDL IN30310810153105 RAJENDRA KUMAR PANCHAL 1712516 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

275 NSDL IN30310810195225 SUSHMA 1713117 10.00                           20.00                                       25.00                                               20.00                                                25.00                                                 27.00                                                  27.00                                                

276 NSDL IN30311612137664 VISHANUBHAI P PATEL 1521496 1.00                              2.00                                          2.50                                                  2.00                                                   2.50                                                    2.70                                                     2.70                                                   

277 NSDL IN30311612355640 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA 1452252 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

278 NSDL IN30357510183035 RAMESHBHAI DEVJIBHAI ASHODARIYA 1466066 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

279 NSDL IN30371910190406 JANAKIRAM  THUMATI 1404664 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

280 NSDL IN30371910868026 DEEPAK  PANDA 1587170 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

281 NSDL IN30377810000090 DHIRAJ GUPTA 1712337 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

282 NSDL IN30611410123018 V PUGAZHARASU 1673102 21.00                           42.00                                       52.50                                               42.00                                                52.50                                                 56.70                                                  56.70                                                

283 NSDL IN30611421028689 MADHUSUDAN     DUBEY 1404565 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

284 NSDL IN30611490712322 M.V.GOPAL REDDY 1404692 42.00                           84.00                                       105.00                                             84.00                                                105.00                                              113.40                                               113.40                                             

285 NSDL IN30611490761843 J S S PRASAD 1646226 294.00                        588.00                                    735.00                                             588.00                                              735.00                                              793.80                                               793.80                                             


